
Competitive Math Club 2023-2024 
Sponsor: Ms. Winter mwinter@cpsk12.org 

  

Math Club meetings will be held in room 115. 

 

Schedule: 

Thursday October 19 2:45-3:45 

Wednesday November 1 2:45-3:45 

Monday November 20 2:45-3:45 

Wednesday December 6 2:45-3:45 

Monday December 18 2:45-3:45 

 

Tuesday January 9 Smithton School Math Counts competition {12 qualify for chapter 

contest in February} 2:45 – 4:30 {make up date Wednesday January 10} 

 

Wednesday January 24 2:45-3:45 

Thursday February 8 2:45-3:45 

Wednesday February 21 2:45-3:45 

Thursday March 7 2:45-3:45 

Tuesday March 19 2:45-3:45 

Thursday April 4 2:45-3:45 final math club 

 

 

Math Counts School Contest – January (Smithton) top 12 students will qualify for 

Chapter. 

  

Math Counts Chapter Contest – February University of Missouri (Columbia) – 12 

Smithton Qualifiers 

 

MCTM Mathleague Contest– February Gentry Middle School (Columbia) – limited 

entries but will bring maximum for each grade level. 

 

Math Counts State – must qualify at Chapter contest: March University of Missouri 

Science & Technology Rolla  

 

Mathleague State Contest – March, must qualify through MCTM contest. 
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